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Plumtree Children's Services
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Session 1: Thursday 18 June 2026; 7.30pm to 9pm 
Session 2: Thursday 23 July 2026; 8pm to 9pm 
Please adjust for your time zone if needed.

PhotoVoice

Secure your spot now

What community activities do young children with a
disability or developmental delay enjoy? Let them
show you their photos!

Some children are better at expressing their likes or
dislikes through images instead of words. In this
two-part workshop, learn to use PhotoVoice: an
activity where you encourage your child to take
photos of activities and places they enjoy, or do not
like and find challenging.

PhotoVoice is fun and promotes engagement with
your child. The images are uploaded to inform
community organisations or businesses about
enhancing accessibility and inclusion. You and your
child’s personal details are kept confidential.

Families who have done PhotoVoice say that it
helped their child become more confident in
expressing themselves and making their own
choices.

Come along to explore:
How PhotoVoice enhances family engagement
What photos your child can take
Describing the photos in your child’s voice
How to upload the photos
What the photos will be used for

Free

Cost

Date and time

Encourage your child to express themselves with
PhotoVoice... and have fun!

This program is for
For families of children with developmental
concerns, delay or disability up to 12 years old.

Connecting with
your child through
photography

Online via Zoom
Location

In the second session, parents can ask further
questions about PhotoVoice and discuss their
picture-taking experience. 

After completing the two sessions and once the
photos have been uploaded, you will receive a
digital camera as a gift for your child to continue
to enjoy taking photos.

More information

https://www.facebook.com/plumtree2204/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCBld0cOYclqGnNlKnTJcTJw
https://www.instagram.com/plumtreechildrensservices/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/90469751/admin/feed/posts/
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240512T020000&p1=240&p2=5&p3=152&p4=396&p5=196&p6=72&p7=927&p8=47
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20251026T010000&p1=240&p2=5&p3=152&p4=396&p5=196&p6=72&p7=927&p8=47
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250923T093000&p1=240&p2=5&p3=152&p4=396&p5=196&p6=72&p7=927&p8=47

